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Women / 10 / All AgesSession: All

Num Name Gym AARank
Derrian Gobourne1432

Lakewood Ranch
9.875 9.625 9.4509.475 38.425

1 1 6T 15T 1 
1 

Nicole Biondi1371
10.0 Academy

9.750 9.525 9.7009.350 38.325
2 4T 15T 2 2 

2 
Alexandria Ruiz1435

G.USA
9.625 9.300 9.7509.500 38.175

7T 18 5 1 3 
3 

Grace Waguespack1434
G.USA

9.600 9.575 9.5009.275 37.950
9T 2 26T 12T 4 

4 
Anastasia Webb1436

IGI
9.125 9.525 9.5259.650 37.825

59T 4T 1 11 5 
5 

Teagan Torgerud1406
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.150 9.6009.300 37.750
5 27T 22* 5T 6T

6T
Kylie Piringer1420

E N A
9.600 9.225 9.6259.300 37.750

9T 20T 22* 4 6T
6T

Emmalyn Dearborn1390
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.125 9.3759.475 37.500
17T 29T 6T 22T 8 

8 
Rachel Smith1425

Gym Stars
9.650 9.325 9.2259.275 37.475

6 16T 26T 35 9 
9 

Gianna Ortiz1407
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.425 9.3009.225 37.400
23T 10T 35T 27T 10 

10 
Corinne Bunagan1401

E N A
9.150 9.325 9.6009.275 37.350

54T 16T 26T 5T 11 
11 

Kennedy Johnson1439
Gym Stars

9.725 9.450 9.4008.550 37.125
3T 8T 69T 21 12 

12 
Makenzie Sedlacek1402

IGI
9.575 9.500 8.7009.300 37.075

13T 6 22T 73T 13T
13T

Hannah Morrow1430
IGI

9.150 9.200 9.2509.475 37.075
54T 24T 6T 30T 13T

13T
Soraya Hawthorne1413

Gym Stars
9.625 8.475 9.5759.350 37.025

7T 67T 15T 8 15T
15T

Hailey John1385
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.625 9.4509.600 37.025
31T 57 2 15T 15T

15T
Katy Wyckoff1351

Gym Stars
9.150 9.175 9.3759.325 37.025

54T 26 18T 22T 15T
15T

Madison McMullen1391
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.100 9.2009.425 36.775
63T 31T 11T 36T 18 

18 
Kelsey Lee1381

Lakewood Ranch
9.400 9.450 8.8259.025 36.700

27T 8T 46T 65T 19T
19T

Katie Anderson1440
IGI

9.325 9.225 8.8009.350 36.700
35T 20T 15T 68T 19T

19T
Olivia Zona1361

10.0 Academy
9.550 8.500 9.3009.325 36.675

15T 65T 18T 27T 21 
21 

Abigail Fletcher1438
E N A

9.450 8.775 9.6008.800 36.625
23T 51T 58T 5T 22T

22T
Jordan Boogerd1443

Gym Stars
9.550 8.550 9.2509.275 36.625

15T 62T 26T 30T 22T
22T

Bridgette Peterson1376
Gym Stars

9.325 8.800 9.2009.250 36.575
35T 50 33T 36T 24 

24 
Delaney Keck1417

Gym Stars
9.325 9.550 8.9508.700 36.525

35T 3 62 59T 25 
25 
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Chandler Buntin1382

Gym Stars
9.175 9.150 9.5508.625 36.500

49T 27T 67 9T 26 
26 

Madison Brooks1342
Sun Country

9.250 9.000 9.0259.200 36.475
44T 38T 37T 57 27 

27 
Sandra Elsadek1348

Lakewood Ranch
9.475 9.100 9.1758.600 36.350

20T 31T 68 40T 28 
28 

Charlotte Reynolds1359
10.0 Academy

9.300 9.350 9.1508.525 36.325
39T 15 71 45T 29 

29 
Charity Chen1357

T B T
8.975 9.200 9.0759.025 36.275

74 24T 46T 50T 30 
30 

Reyna Guggino1324
T B T

9.600 8.475 8.6509.525 36.250
9T 67T 3T 77T 31 

31 
Tess Muir1423

E N A
9.525 9.050 8.2259.425 36.225

17T 35 11T 87 32 
32 

Jordan Kane1302
Ocean State

9.475 8.575 9.4508.650 36.150
20T 58T 65T 15T 33 

33 
Lauren Elliott1334

Orlando Metro
9.400 8.450 9.2009.075 36.125

27T 70T 42T 36T 34 
34 

Niya Mack1367
Gym Stars

8.725 8.375 9.6509.275 36.025
89 75T 26T 3 35 

35 
Jaylen Spence1429

G T C
9.400 8.700 9.0508.850 36.000

27T 55 54 52T 36T
36T

Jordan Hand1319
Sun Country

9.350 8.225 9.1509.275 36.000
31T 84T 26T 45T 36T

36T
Taylor Rech1387

G T C
9.150 9.375 9.2508.200 35.975

54T 12T 85T 30T 38T
38T

Alexia Mouyenga1380
10.0 Academy

9.300 8.950 9.3258.400 35.975
39T 42 75T 25T 38T

38T
Brooke Johnson1360

Lakewood Ranch
9.025 9.125 9.0508.775 35.975

68T 29T 61 52T 38T
38T

Elizabeth Kleynerman1411
10.0 Academy

9.175 8.425 9.3758.900 35.875
49T 73 50T 22T 41 

41 
Joy Ziegenfelder1318

Sun Country
8.900 8.450 9.1759.275 35.800

77T 70T 26T 40T 42 
42 

Camryn Klein1428
DeVeau's

9.600 8.525 8.6509.000 35.775
9T 64 48 77T 43T

43T
Claudia Goyco1377

G T C
9.275 9.075 9.1008.325 35.775

41T 33T 81T 49 43T
43T

Caitlin Satler1312
U G A

9.025 8.400 9.5008.825 35.750
68T 74 55T 12T 45T

45T
Amy Wier1323

GymQuarters
8.750 8.850 8.8259.325 35.750

86T 45T 18T 65T 45T
45T

Grace Bardes1358
Gym Stars

9.175 8.575 9.0758.900 35.725
49T 58T 50T 50T 47 

47 
Alisha Dudeck1352

Suncoast
9.050 8.775 8.9008.900 35.625

63T 51T 50T 61T 48 
48 

Sophie Parquet1433
10.0 Academy

8.600 8.350 9.4509.200 35.600
91 78T 37T 15T 49 

49 
Grace Hester1308

MS Rebounders
9.275 8.825 9.1758.250 35.525

41T 49 84 40T 50 
50 
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Kadyn Fitzgibbon1396

U G A
9.500 8.050 9.1508.675 35.375

19 93T 63T 45T 51 
51 

Angelina Hogan1317
E N A

9.325 8.050 9.0508.825 35.250
35T 93T 55T 52T 52 

52 
Kathryn Ohme1325

Lakewood Ranch
8.675 9.025 9.1758.275 35.150

90 36T 83 40T 53 
53 

Morgan McEntire1431
DeVeau's

9.375 8.550 9.0008.175 35.100
30 62T 88 58 54T

54T
Angela Qian1405

DeVeau's
9.000 7.725 9.0509.325 35.100

72T 99 18T 52T 54T
54T

Chanya Earle1313
Gym Like This

9.175 8.225 9.2508.425 35.075
49T 84T 73T 30T 56 

56 
Naya Howard1301

Ocean Tumblers
9.350 8.750 8.0008.950 35.050

31T 53T 49 93 57T
57T

Meghan Carter1393
Gym Stars

9.200 9.075 8.8007.975 35.050
46T 33T 95 68T 57T

57T
Amelia Conte1409

10.0 Academy
8.950 8.150 9.5008.400 35.000

75T 89 75T 12T 59 
59 

Delaney Bruns1392
Gym Stars

8.800 8.850 8.2009.075 34.925
84 45T 42T 88 60 

60 
Ashley Smith1379

T N T
8.850 9.225 7.7009.050 34.825

79T 20T 45 96 61 
61 

Mya Migliore1386
G T C

9.450 8.250 9.3257.775 34.800
23T 83 98 25T 62T

62T
Sarah Haxton1403

DeVeau's
9.100 8.300 8.9008.500 34.800

61 81 72 61T 62T
62T

Natasha March1418
G.USA

9.025 8.750 8.9508.075 34.800
68T 53T 91 59T 62T

62T
Carina Tolan1310

U G A
8.550 8.650 9.2008.350 34.750

92 56 79T 36T 65T
65T

Jerrica Harris1372
Gym Stars

9.075 8.925 8.1008.650 34.750
62 43 65T 90T 65T

65T
Sarah Rowland1415

IGI
9.150 8.850 7.4009.300 34.700

54T 45T 22T 99T 67 
67 

Lindsey Thornton1414
10.0 Academy

8.900 8.225 8.7008.800 34.625
77T 84T 58T 73T 68 

68 
Katlyn Sawyer1397

10.0 Academy
9.575 8.350 9.4257.150 34.500

13T 78T 104 20 69 
69 

McCall McMullen1384
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 7.875 7.9509.375 34.475
41T 98 14 94 70T

70T
Alyssa Carter1343

Gym Stars
9.000 8.375 7.8759.225 34.475

72T 75T 35T 95 70T
70T

Ella Castellanos1404
G T C

8.825 8.350 8.9008.150 34.225
81T 78T 89T 61T 72 

72 
Emma Chiarelli1330

Sun Country
9.200 8.475 8.1758.350 34.200

46T 67T 79T 89 73 
73 

Ella Burgess1327
T N T

9.025 7.925 8.8258.400 34.175
68T 96 75T 65T 74 

74 
Rachel Lewellen1354

Gym Stars
9.475 8.850 7.6008.200 34.125

20T 45T 85T 97 75T
75T
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Sage Littlejohn1341

Orlando Metro
8.825 7.375 8.8009.125 34.125

81T 104 40T 68T 75T
75T

Kennadi LeDoux1363
G T C

8.350 7.400 9.0509.250 34.050
93 103 33T 52T 77 

77 
Jenna Sujdak1338

Sun Country
8.950 9.000 8.6257.425 34.000

75T 38T 102 80 78 
78 

Makenzie Lundquist1408
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.275 7.0009.125 33.600
46T 82 40T 102T 79 

79 
Amanda Jackson1340

IGI
9.175 9.025 8.8506.500 33.550

49T 36T 107 64 80 
80 

Natalia Berruti1416
IGI

9.050 8.900 7.0008.550 33.500
63T 44 69T 102T 81 

81 
Sydney Parker1368

G T C
9.250 8.125 8.4757.550 33.400

44T 90T 101 82T 82 
82 

Caroline Versluis1426
G T C

9.050 6.450 9.4508.325 33.275
63T 106 81T 15T 83 

83 
Katie Bloomston1305

Gymnastic World
8.250 8.500 8.7507.675 33.175

94 65T 99 71T 84 
84 

Kate Albean1412
DeVeau's

8.025 8.100 8.7508.150 33.025
95 92 89T 71T 85 

85 
Ashley Wall1388

G T C
9.125 7.300 8.2508.050 32.725

59T 105 92T 85T 86 
86 

Nicole Aiello1309
SGA

8.750 7.600 8.3257.625 32.300
86T 100T 100 84 87 

87 
Elizabeth Myrus1316

Ocean State
8.825 8.375 7.3006.850 31.350

81T 75T 106 101 88 
88 

Lauren Gist1424
G T C

6.000 8.450 8.4758.050 30.975
97T 70T 92T 82T 89 

89 
Chiara Licata1331

T N T
7.950 7.900 7.4506.450 29.750

96 97 108 98 90 
90 

Claire Bonacorsi1364
GymQuarters

6.000 6.200 8.6507.825 28.675
97T 107 97 77T 91 

91 
Abigail Hair1441

G.USA
9.350 0.000 9.2759.450 28.075

31T 108T 10 29 92 
92 

Hannah Oliveros1400
IGI

0.000 9.250 9.1259.525 27.900
99T 19 3T 48 93 

93 
Samantha Strickler1349

T B T
9.725 0.000 9.5508.425 27.700

3T 108T 73T 9T 94 
94 

Molly Packard1311
Gym Like This

9.050 0.000 9.2507.000 25.300
63T 108T 105 30T 95 

95 
Sajee Grindean1427

DeVeau's
8.750 0.000 8.7007.250 24.700

86T 108T 103 73T 96 
96 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1353
Sun Country

0.000 8.200 7.4008.400 24.000
99T 87 75T 99T 97 

97 
Noelle Senior1307

Gym World GA
8.850 0.000 8.0505.775 22.675

79T 108T 109 92 98 
98 

Abbie Thompson1332
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.375 0.0000.000 18.825
23T 12T 110T 104T 99 

99 
Sydney Marler1370

Suncoast
0.000 9.425 0.0009.075 18.500

99T 10T 42T 104T 100 
100 
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Mia Lord1442

DeVeau's
0.000 9.000 0.0009.425 18.425

99* 38T 11T 104* 101T
101T

Sabrina Cheney1356
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.225 0.0009.200 18.425
99* 20T 37T 104* 101T

101T
Emma Boyd1383

Orlando Metro
0.000 7.600 0.0009.475 17.075

99T 100T 6T 104T 103 
103 

Alana Anderson1321
IGI

0.000 8.125 0.0008.900 17.025
99T 90T 50T 104T 104 

104 
Michelle Fleishaker1306

Gymnastic World
8.775 8.175 0.0000.000 16.950

85 88 110T 104T 105 
105 

Abigail Roth1421
DeVeau's

0.000 0.000 8.5508.200 16.750
99T 108T 85T 81 106 

106 
Caitlynn Emick1315

Just Jym
0.000 0.000 8.7008.000 16.700

99T 108T 94 73T 107 
107 

Cooper Callahan1329
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.000 0.0008.675 16.675
99T 95 63T 104T 108 

108 
Abbey Ward1346

Orlando Metro
0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475

99T 7 110T 104T 109 
109 

Julia Brown1398
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
99T 12T 110T 104T 110 

110 
Madeline Shone1410

U G A
0.000 0.000 9.1750.000 9.175

99T 108T 110T 40T 111 
111 

Katey DiGiacomo1365
T B T

0.000 8.975 0.0000.000 8.975
99T 41 110T 104T 112 

112 
Cate Sandvik1336

IGI
0.000 0.000 0.0008.825 8.825

99T 108T 55T 104T 113 
113 

Grace Woolfolk1347
Gym Stars

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
99T 108T 58T 104T 114 

114 
Jasmine Kauffman1355

Lakewood Ranch
0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575

99* 58* 110* 104* 115*
115*

Kelsey Alvaro1335
T B T

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
99* 58* 110* 104* 115*

115*
Lana Reis1339

T N T
0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250

99T 108T 110T 85T 117 
117 

Maikaya Colendres1394
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.1000.000 8.100
99T 108T 110T 90T 118 

118 
Ashley Bruneman1350

Lakewood Ranch
0.000 0.000 0.0007.925 7.925

99T 108T 96 104T 119 
119 

Deanna Blood1345
South Florida

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
99T 102 110T 104T 120 

120 
Shania Ramirez1366

T N T
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

99* 108* 110* 104* 121*
121*

Katie Bowe1333
T N T

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
99* 108* 110* 104* 121*

121*
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